
Table 1

datum Verifikatnr konto Verifikattext Kostnad inkomst tillgångar

Dat 220101 . ingående balans 30995,14

Dat 220105 202001 Plusgirokostnad 950,00 30045,14

Dat 220228 202002 Vårprogram 7445 22600,14

Dat 220303 202003 Avgift 1,70 22598,44

Dat 220509 202004 Utg årsmöte 349 22249,44

Dat 220509 202005 Utg årsmöte 1025,00 21224,44

Dat 220509 202006 Utg natursnok 1114,00 20110,44

Dat 220524 202007 Ekopark 150 19960,44

Dat 220622 202008 Återbäring 16360,00 36320,44

Dat 220713 202009 Projektbidrag 7000,00 43320,44

Dat 220818 202010 Ute blommor dag 919,00 42401,44

Dat 220901 202011 Annons val 9825,00 32576,44

Dat 221005 202012 Avgift 1,75 32574,69

Dat 221012 202013 Arkivföreningen 100,00 32474,69

Dat 221012 202014 Höstprogram 7687,00 24787,69

Dat 221103 202015 Avgift 1,75 24785,94

Dat 221205 202016 Skyltar 1588,00 23197,94

Dat 221220 202017 Utlägg 599,10 22598,84

Dat 221227 202018 Böcker 723,00 21875,84

202019 21875,84

202020 21875,84

202021 21875,84

202022 21875,84

202023 21875,84

21875,84

21875,84

21875,84

21875,84

21875,84

32479,3 23360
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